



\$~67

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 615/2022 and CM APPL. 1768/2022**

BRAJENDRA KUMAR

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anshuman Ashok and Ms. Durga
Bhardwaj, Advocate.

versus

CANARA BANK & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam, Mr.
Anant Gautam, Ms. Likivi K Jakhalu, Mr. Dinesh
Sharma and Mr. Kushagra Nilesh Sahay,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

27.11.2024

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 09.01.2025.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 27, 2024

YA